
S. No 

01 
02 

The candidates who have applied for the Ph.D. programme in Food Science and 
Technology (Session August- Sep.2025) & whose roll numbers and names are given 
below are informed to attend the department for interaction with the Departmental 
Research Committee on 08-10-2025 at 10:00 AM. Moreover, the candidates are advised 
to bring all the original documents along. 

03 

04 
05 

06 
07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Departmnent of Food Science and Technology 
University of Kashmir, Hazratbal, Srinagar-190006 

20 

Name of the Candidate 
Rayees Ahmad Bakshi 
Illham Tan veer 
Irfan Ahmad Raina 
Abid Salam Rangraiz 
Hadiya Tahir 
Nowsheen Rasheed 

Abrar Ul Haq Lone 
Syed Zarka Kazmi 

Sadiya Shafi 

Asif Khazir Bhat 

Gousia Gulzar 

Latif Ahmad Lone 

Madiha Masoodi 

Khanam Mushtag 

Simran Khan 

Syed Bintul Huda 

Zahid Parvaiz Lone 

Mir Fabiha 

(NAAC Accredited Grade A+ +) 

Mohsin Sharief Lone 

Navreena Nabi 

Order 

Entrance Roll no. 
166015 

166028 
166006 

166023 
166013 
166005 

166002 

166010 

166025 

166004 

166017 

166027 

166022 

166003 

166021 

166009 

166011 

166016 

166001 

No: F (order) FSCT/KUI25 
Dated: 30.09.202S 

166012 

E Points 
77 
74 
71 

71 

69 
67 
66 
66 

63 

62 

61 

61 

60 

56 

56 

55 

54 

54 

53 

50 
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Head of the Department 
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